‘Washington Office of Superintendent of

PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

9am-12pm

SEL Advisory Committee
October 25, 2022

Meeting Agenda

Via Zoom

Facilitator

9:00-9:10

9:20-9:50

10:00-10:10

10:50-10:55

11:40-11:45

12:00

Description

Welcome and Announcements

Power of the Story

Break

Break

Public Comment

Adjournment

Tammy Bolen

Danielle Eidenberg

Tammy Bolen

Tammy Bolen



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85354167400

